Team: Ada - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 472

Team: Antwerp - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 369

Team: Ayersville - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 236

Team: Botkins - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 106

Team: Carey - Race 3
Position

2015 Columbus Grove Invitational

Saturday, September 5th, 2015
Varsity Girls Small Schools Team Scores

Scored by Crossroads Events. Questions? - ethan@cross-roads-events.com
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Bib #
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814

Bib #
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830
827
833
834
832

Bib #
840
839
841
843
844
842
845

Bib #
848
857
852

Name

Alexandra Boyadzhiev

Jill Wolber
Anna Stransky
Mara Guyton
Olivia Guyton

Name

Anne Miesle
Brooke Hatlevig
Kortney Smith
Callie Perry
Brittany Smith
Mikayla Boesch

Name

Kaylee Clemens
Meghan Engel
Kortni Martin
Elizabeth Engel
Regann Strong
Katlynn Tijerina
Paige Olds

Name

Chloe Flora
Brooklyn Flora
Kayla Heuker
Adriana Jutte
Cassie McGowan
Aliya Jones

Grace Weatherhead

Name

Destiny DeFeo
Keely Wentz
Haley Heinze

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:22:32.2
00:30:19.9
00:30:23.0
00:31:24.5
00:31:28.3

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:22:33.8
00:25:15.3
00:25:25.7
00:25:54.6
00:27:07.1
00:29:27.1

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:21:28.5
00:22:11.9
00:22:57.0
00:24:34.9
00:24:58.7
00:26:17.2
00:26:59.2

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:18:32.4
00:21:16.3
00:21:22.7
00:21:23.2
00:22:51.5
00:25:29.9
00:25:45.8

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:19:37.2
00:19:49.1
00:22:48.7
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Division
Ada - Race 3
Ada - Race 3
Ada - Race 3
Ada - Race 3
Ada - Race 3

Division
Antwerp - Race 3
Antwerp - Race 3
Antwerp - Race 3
Antwerp - Race 3
Antwerp - Race 3
Antwerp - Race 3

Division
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3
Ayersville - Race 3

Division
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3
Botkins - Race 3

Division
Carey - Race 3
Carey - Race 3
Carey - Race 3



Team Total Score = 159

Team: Columbus Grove - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 153

Team: Crestview - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 367

Team: Fayette - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
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856 Taylor Watkins
853 Allison Keller

854 Kristina Nusbaum

851 Sarah Goble

Bib # Name
860 Taylor Ellerbrock

862 Macy McCluer
863 Leah Myerholtz
859 Bailey Dunifon
861 Kirsten Malsam
864 Kaitlyn Price
858 Julia Bogart

Bib # Name

867 Ashley Bowen
870 Brooke Ripley

873 Meghan Sherman

876 Matteson Watts
871 Emma Saylor

869 Elizabeth Mitchener

Bib # Name

877 Emilie Keiser

00:23:32.8
00:23:38.8
00:24:47.4
00:24:50.1

Gun Elapsed
00:20:29.1
00:21:41.6
00:22:04.9
00:22:21.2
00:23:11.8
00:23:28.8
00:24:10.7

Gun Elapsed
00:19:58.1
00:24:29.6
00:27:26.9
00:28:29.4
00:28:36.7
00:28:39.7

Gun Elapsed
00:24:53.0

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Hicksville - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 283

Team: Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 187
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Bib # Name
883 Makayla Sullivan
880 Tiffany Chiappetta

878 Angela Betz
879 Amber Carwile
881 Mijana Mazur

Bib # Name

886 Natalie Hunt
888 Renae Kapelka
890 Emily Pace
885 Lizzie Erlanger
887 Bailey Jameson
889 Jazmine Nutter
894 Hunter Strahm

Gun Elapsed
00:19:35.3
00:21:40.0
00:22:58.9
00:29:01.2
00:29:30.2

Gun Elapsed
00:21:20.9
00:21:46.4
00:22:37.5
00:22:47.2
00:24:07.6
00:24:27.9
00:24:49.0
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50
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Rank
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63
95
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100
101

Rank
None

Rank

27
45
102
105

Rank
20
29
38
41
59
61
69

Carey - Race 3
Carey - Race 3
Carey - Race 3
Carey - Race 3

Division
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3
Columbus Grove - Race 3

Division
Crestview - Race 3
Crestview - Race 3
Crestview - Race 3
Crestview - Race 3
Crestview - Race 3
Crestview - Race 3

Division
Fayette - Race 3

Division
Hicksville - Race 3
Hicksville - Race 3
Hicksville - Race 3
Hicksville - Race 3
Hicksville - Race 3

Division
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3



Team: Kalida - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 167

Team: Leipsic - Race 3
Position

Team Total Score = 384

Team: Lincolnview - Race 3

Position

Team Total Score = 119

Team: Minster - Race 3

Position

Team Total Score = 26

Team: Mohawk - Race 3

Position

Team Total Score = 223
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Name

905 Taylor Lucke

907
898
908
901
904
909

Bib #
916
913
914
917
911
915
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921
920
918
924
925
929
930

Bib #
932
953
948
935
946
939
954

Bib #
965
964
961
960
963
966
962

Katelyn Siebeneck
Kelly Doepker
Kara Siefker
Kristen Fortman
Abby Langhals
Mikki Smith

Name

Claire Rigel
Emma Niese
Morgan Niese
Amie Schroeder
Stevie Brooks
Jailynn Pena

Name

Anna Gorman
Abbie Enyart
Rylee Byrne
Brayden Langdon
Alena Looser
Madeline Snyder
Trinity Welch

Name

Kaitlyn Albers
Julia Slonkosky
Morgan Pohl
Kaci Bornhorst
Madeline Magoto
Cassie Francis
Pilar Slonkosky

Name

Anna Stillberger
McKenzie Richardson
Shauna Leeth
Angela Daniel
Sandra Pennington
Brooke Theis

Grace Morehart

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:20:24.4
00:20:42.4
00:22:38.4
00:23:08.4
00:23:42.0
00:23:54.0
00:25:03.5

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:24:28.6
00:24:52.8
00:25:29.2
00:25:43.7
00:26:46.6
00:27:38.8

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:20:54.3
00:21:15.6
00:21:27.9
00:21:35.1
00:22:27.0
00:22:39.1
00:23:02.7

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:19:18.2
00:19:22.0
00:19:35.4
00:19:47.6
00:19:53.7
00:19:58.2
00:20:03.9

Gun Elapsed Rank

00:21:30.3
00:22:19.1
00:22:23.1
00:23:58.2
00:25:20.1
00:25:24.4
00:25:29.5
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74
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71
79
83
89
96
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40
46
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Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3
Kalida - Race 3

Division
Leipsic - Race 3
Leipsic - Race 3
Leipsic - Race 3
Leipsic - Race 3
Leipsic - Race 3
Leipsic - Race 3

Division
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3
Lincolnview - Race 3

Division
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3
Minster - Race 3

Division
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3
Mohawk - Race 3



Team: New Riegel - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 968 Gidge Elchert 00:23:20.9 None New Riegel - Race 3
2 969 Abby Mathias 00:24:33.9 None New Riegel - Race 3
3 967 Sydney Clouse 00:26:14.2 None New Riegel - Race 3
4 970 Emily Schalk 00:26:24.9 None New Riegel - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: No. Central - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 975 Emma Zenz 00:23:14.1 49 No. Central - Race 3
2 971 Kelsie Beres 00:24:03.2 58 No. Central - Race 3
3 974 Madelyn Scott 00:26:00.9 87 No. Central - Race 3
4 972 Brookelyn Brown 00:26:53.5 91 No. Central - Race 3
5 973 Stephanie Loney 00:28:21.3 98 No. Central - Race 3

Team Total Score = 383

Team: Old Fort - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 976 Makinsey Black 00:23:53.4 54 Old Fort - Race 3
2 981 Maddi Spencer 00:25:49.4 85 Old Fort - Race 3
3 977 Alexis Davis 00:28:16.9 97 Old Fort - Race 3
4 978 Nikki Fry 00:29:15.9 103 Old Fort - Race 3
5 980 Alyssa Pence 00:30:05.6 106 Old Fort - Race 3
6 979 Cheyenne Halbeisen 00:31:43.0 112 Old Fort - Race 3

Team Total Score = 445

Team: Ottoville - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 984 Carly Kortokrax 00:23:49.4 None Ottoville - Race 3
2 982 Kimberly Baker 00:25:45.6 None Ottoville - Race 3
3 985 Brittney Schleeter 00:31:18.8 None Ottoville - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 1904 Sarah Beechboard 00:20:48.6 16 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
2 1909 Jenaleigh Ridge 00:24:46.4 66 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
3 1906 Taylor Keeler 00:24:46.8 67 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
4 1907 Kristen Mullins 00:25:29.4 80 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
5 1910 Klara von Holdt 00:27:13.4 94 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
6 1908 Brittany Reigle 00:30:41.0 109 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
7 1905 Toria Hovest 00:31:59.2 113 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3

Team Total Score = 323

Team: Paulding - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 1912 Abbie McMichael 00:00:27.4 None Paulding - Race 3
2 1911 Alex Cardin 00:01:13.9 None Paulding - Race 3



Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Riverdale - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 987 Audrey Leopold 00:24:51.5 None Riverdale - Race 3
2 986 Adrian Digby 00:26:50.8 None Riverdale - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Spencerville - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 993 Jayden Smith 00:24:01.3 57 Spencerville - Race 3
2 991 Jenna Henline 00:24:42.0 65 Spencerville - Race 3
3 992 Julie Mulholland 00:24:57.8 72 Spencerville - Race 3
4 990 Destiney Fiely 00:26:48.6 90 Spencerville - Race 3
5 994 Haley Volbert 00:32:02.3 114 Spencerville - Race 3

Team Total Score = 398

Team: St. Wendelin - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 996 Lauren Meyers 00:21:42.7 None St. Wendelin - Race 3
2 995 Karin Goddard 00:22:27.8 None St. Wendelin - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Stryker - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 999 Megan Graber 00:22:12.1 None Stryker - Race 3
2 1001 Shi'Anna Whitman 00:22:50.1 None Stryker - Race 3
3 998 Erica Breier 00:24:16.0 None Stryker - Race 3
4 1000 Paige Speelman 00:27:14.9 None Stryker - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Upper Scioto Valley - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 1002 Heidi Carl 00:22:39.1 None Upper Scioto Valley - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team Minster - Race 3 26

2 - Team Botkins - Race 3 106

3 - Team Lincolnview - Race 3 119



4 - Team Columbus Grove - Race 3
5 - Team Carey - Race 3

6 - Team Kalida - Race 3

7 - Team Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3
8 - Team Mohawk - Race 3

9 - Team Ayersville - Race 3

10 - Team Hicksville - Race 3

11 - Team Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
12 - Team Crestview - Race 3

13 - Team Antwerp - Race 3

14 - Team No. Central - Race 3

15 - Team Leipsic - Race 3

16 - Team Spencerville - Race 3

17 - Team Old Fort - Race 3

18 - Team Ada - Race 3

153

159

167

187

223

236

283

323

367

369

383

384

398

445

472



