2015 Columbus Grove Invitational Saturday, September 5th, 2015 Varsity Girls Small Schools Team Scores Scored by Crossroads Events. Questions? - ethan@cross-roads-events.com

Team: Ada - Race 3 Position	1 8 2 8 3 8 4 8	# Name 09 Alexandra Boyadzhiev 13 Jill Wolber 12 Anna Stransky 10 Mara Guyton 11 Olivia Guyton	Gun Elapsed 00:22:32.2 00:30:19.9 00:30:23.0 00:31:24.5 00:31:28.3	Rank 36 107 108 110 111	Division Ada - Race 3
Team Total Score = 472					
Team: Antwerp - Race 3 Position	1 8 2 8 3 8 4 8 5 8	# Name 18 Anne Miesle 16 Brooke Hatlevig 21 Kortney Smith 19 Callie Perry 20 Brittany Smith 14 Mikayla Boesch	Gun Elapsed 00:22:33.8 00:25:15.3 00:25:25.7 00:25:54.6 00:27:07.1 00:29:27.1	Rank 37 75 78 86 93 104	Division Antwerp - Race 3
Team Total Score = 369					
Team: Ayersville - Race 3 Position	1 8 2 8 3 8 4 8 5 8 6 8	# Name 24 Kaylee Clemens 28 Meghan Engel 30 Kortni Martin 27 Elizabeth Engel 33 Regann Strong 34 Katlynn Tijerina 32 Paige Olds	Gun Elapsed 00:21:28.5 00:22:11.9 00:22:57.0 00:24:34.9 00:24:58.7 00:26:17.2 00:26:59.2	Rank 24 31 44 64 73 88 92	Division Ayersville - Race 3
Team Total Score = 236					
Team: Botkins - Race 3 Position	1 8 2 8 3 8 4 8 5 8 6 8	# Name 40 Chloe Flora 39 Brooklyn Flora 41 Kayla Heuker 43 Adriana Jutte 44 Cassie McGowan 42 Aliya Jones 45 Grace Weatherhead	Gun Elapsed 00:18:32.4 00:21:16.3 00:21:22.7 00:21:23.2 00:22:51.5 00:25:29.9 00:25:45.8	Rank 1 19 21 22 43 82 84	Division Botkins - Race 3
Team Total Score = 106					
Team: Carey - Race 3 Position	1 8 2 8	# Name 48 Destiny DeFeo 57 Keely Wentz 52 Haley Heinze	Gun Elapsed 00:19:37.2 00:19:49.1 00:22:48.7	Rank 6 8 42	Division Carey - Race 3 Carey - Race 3 Carey - Race 3

	 4 856 Taylor Watkins 5 853 Allison Keller 6 854 Kristina Nusbaum 7 851 Sarah Goble 	00:23:32.8 51 00:23:38.8 52 00:24:47.4 68 00:24:50.1 70	Carey - Race 3 Carey - Race 3 Carey - Race 3 Carey - Race 3
Team Total Score = 159			
Team: Columbus Grove - Race 3 Position	Bib # Name 1 860 Taylor Ellerbrock 2 862 Macy McCluer 3 863 Leah Myerholtz 4 859 Bailey Dunifon 5 861 Kirsten Malsam 6 864 Kaitlyn Price 7 858 Julia Bogart	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:20:29.1 14 00:21:41.6 28 00:22:04.9 30 00:22:21.2 33 00:23:11.8 48 00:23:28.8 50 00:24:10.7 60	Division Columbus Grove - Race 3 Columbus Grove - Race 3
Team Total Score = 153			
Team: Crestview - Race 3 Position	Bib # Name 1 867 Ashley Bowen 2 870 Brooke Ripley 3 873 Meghan Sherman 4 876 Matteson Watts 5 871 Emma Saylor 6 869 Elizabeth Mitchener	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:58.1 10 00:24:29.6 63 00:27:26.9 95 00:28:29.4 99 00:28:36.7 100 00:28:39.7 101	Division Crestview - Race 3
Team Total Score = 367			
Team: Fayette - Race 3 Position Team Total Score = 0	Bib # Name 1 877 Emilie Keiser	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:24:53.0 None	Division Fayette - Race 3
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 NOTE: There were only 1 finishers			
Team: Hicksville - Race 3 Position	Bib # Name 1 883 Makayla Sullivan 2 880 Tiffany Chiappetta 3 878 Angela Betz 4 879 Amber Carwile 5 881 Mijana Mazur	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:19:35.3 4 00:21:40.0 27 00:22:58.9 45 00:29:01.2 102 00:29:30.2 105	Division Hicksville - Race 3 Hicksville - Race 3 Hicksville - Race 3 Hicksville - Race 3
Team Total Score = 283			
Team: Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3 Position	Bib # Name 1 886 Natalie Hunt 2 888 Renae Kapelka 3 890 Emily Pace 4 885 Lizzie Erlanger 5 887 Bailey Jameson 6 889 Jazmine Nutter 7 894 Hunter Strahm	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:21:20.9 20 00:21:46.4 29 00:22:37.5 38 00:22:47.2 41 00:24:07.6 59 00:24:27.9 61 00:24:49.0 69	Division Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3

Team: Kalida - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
1 dollar	1 905 Taylor Lucke	00:20:24.4 13	Kalida - Race 3
	2 907 Katelyn Siebeneck	00:20:42.4 15	Kalida - Race 3
	3 898 Kelly Doepker	00:22:38.4 39	Kalida - Race 3
	4 908 Kara Siefker	00:23:08.4 47	Kalida - Race 3
	5 901 Kristen Fortman	00:23:42.0 53	Kalida - Race 3
	6 904 Abby Langhals	00:23:54.0 55	Kalida - Race 3
	7 909 Mikki Smith	00:25:03.5 74	Kalida - Race 3
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	7.	named nade b
Team Total Score = 167			
Team: Leipsic - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 916 Claire Rigel	00:24:28.6 62	Leipsic - Race 3
	2 913 Emma Niese	00:24:52.8 71	Leipsic - Race 3
	3 914 Morgan Niese	00:25:29.2 79	Leipsic - Race 3
	4 917 Amie Schroeder	00:25:43.7 83	Leipsic - Race 3
	5 911 Stevie Brooks	00:26:46.6 89	Leipsic - Race 3
	6 915 Jailynn Pena	00:27:38.8 96	Leipsic - Race 3
Team Total Score = 384			
Team: Lincolnview - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
1 0310011	1 921 Anna Gorman	00:20:54.3 17	Lincolnview - Race 3
	2 920 Abbie Enyart	00:21:15.6 18	Lincolnview - Race 3
	3 918 Rylee Byrne	00:21:27.9 23	Lincolnview - Race 3
	4 924 Brayden Langdon	00:21:35.1 26	Lincolnview - Race 3
	5 925 Alena Looser	00:22:27.0 35	Lincolnview - Race 3
	6 929 Madeline Snyder	00:22:39.1 40	Lincolnview - Race 3
	7 930 Trinity Welch	00:23:02.7 46	Lincolnview - Race 3
Toom Total Cooks - 110	•		
Team Total Score = 119			
Team: Minster - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	
	1 932 Kaitlyn Albers	00:19:18.2 2	Minster - Race 3
	2 953 Julia Slonkosky	00:19:22.0 3	Minster - Race 3
	3 948 Morgan Pohl	00:19:35.4 5	Minster - Race 3
	4 935 Kaci Bornhorst	00:19:47.6 7	Minster - Race 3
	5 946 Madeline Magoto	00:19:53.7 9	Minster - Race 3
	6 939 Cassie Francis	00:19:58.2 11	Minster - Race 3
	7 954 Pilar Slonkosky	00:20:03.9 12	Minster - Race 3
Team Total Score = 26			
Team: Mohawk - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
· ·	1 965 Anna Stillberger	00:21:30.3 25	Mohawk - Race 3
	2 964 McKenzie Richardson	00:22:19.1 32	Mohawk - Race 3
	3 961 Shauna Leeth	00:22:23.1 34	Mohawk - Race 3
	4 960 Angela Daniel	00:23:58.2 56	Mohawk - Race 3
	5 963 Sandra Pennington	00:25:20.1 76	Mohawk - Race 3
	6 966 Brooke Theis	00:25:24.4 77	Mohawk - Race 3
	7 962 Grace Morehart	00:25:29.5 81	Mohawk - Race 3

Team: New Riegel - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 968 Gidge Elchert	00:23:20.9 None	New Riegel - Race 3
	2 969 Abby Mathias	00:24:33.9 None	New Riegel - Race 3
	3 967 Sydney Clouse4 970 Emily Schalk	00:26:14.2 None 00:26:24.9 None	New Riegel - Race 3 New Riegel - Race 3
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 NOTE: There were only 4 finishers	5 runners finish the race for their	score to count.	, and the second
,	o of this team so score is not con	-paccar	
Team: No. Central - Race 3 Position	Bib # Name	Gun Flancod Pank	Division
FOSICION	1 975 Emma Zenz	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:23:14.1 49	No. Central - Race 3
	2 971 Kelsie Beres	00:24:03.2 58	No. Central - Race 3
	3 974 Madelyn Scott	00:26:00.9 87	No. Central - Race 3
	4 972 Brookelyn Brown	00:26:53.5 91	No. Central - Race 3
	5 973 Stephanie Loney	00:28:21.3 98	No. Central - Race 3
Team Total Score = 383			
Team: Old Fort - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 976 Makinsey Black	00:23:53.4 54	Old Fort - Race 3
	2 981 Maddi Spencer	00:25:49.4 85	Old Fort - Race 3
	3 977 Alexis Davis 4 978 Nikki Fry	00:28:16.9 97 00:29:15.9 103	Old Fort - Race 3 Old Fort - Race 3
	5 980 Alyssa Pence	00:30:05.6 106	Old Fort - Race 3
	6 979 Cheyenne Halbeisen	00:31:43.0 112	Old Fort - Race 3
Team Total Score = 445			
Team: Ottoville - Race 3	Dib # Name	Con Flanced Deals	Division
Position	Bib # Name 1 984 Carly Kortokrax	Gun Elapsed Rank 00:23:49.4 None	Division Ottoville - Race 3
	2 982 Kimberly Baker	00:25:45.6 None	Ottoville - Race 3
	3 985 Brittney Schleeter	00:31:18.8 None	Ottoville - Race 3
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 NOTE: There were only 3 finishers			
Team: Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 1904 Sarah Beechboard	00:20:48.6 16	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
	2 1909 Jenaleigh Ridge3 1906 Taylor Keeler	00:24:46.4 66 00:24:46.8 67	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3 Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
	4 1907 Kristen Mullins	00:25:29.4 80	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
	5 1910 Klara von Holdt	00:27:13.4 94	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
	6 1908 Brittany Reigle	00:30:41.0 109	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
	7 1905 Toria Hovest	00:31:59.2 113	Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3
Team Total Score = 323			
Team: Paulding - Race 3			
Position	Bib # Name	Gun Elapsed Rank	Division
	1 1912 Abbie McMichael	00:00:27.4 None	Paulding - Race 3
	2 1911 Alex Cardin	00:01:13.9 None	Paulding - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Riverdale - Race 3

Position

Bib # Name
Gun Elapsed Rank
Division

1 987 Audrey Leopold
00:24:51.5 None
Riverdale - Race 3
2 986 Adrian Digby
00:26:50.8 None
Riverdale - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Spencerville - Race 3

Position	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1 993	3 Jayden Smith	00:24:01.3	57	Spencerville - Race 3
	2 991	Jenna Henline	00:24:42.0	65	Spencerville - Race 3
	3 992	2 Julie Mulholland	00:24:57.8	72	Spencerville - Race 3
	4 990	Destiney Fiely	00:26:48.6	90	Spencerville - Race 3
	5 994	Halev Volbert	00:32:02.3	114	Spencerville - Race 3

Team Total Score = 398

Team: St. Wendelin - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 996 Lauren Meyers 00:21:42.7 None St. Wendelin - Race 3
2 995 Karin Goddard 00:22:27.8 None St. Wendelin - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Stryker - Race 3

Position	Bib	o# Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Division
	1 9	999 Megan Graber	00:22:12.1	None	Stryker - Race 3
	2 10	001 Shi'Anna Whitman	00:22:50.1	None	Stryker - Race 3
	3 9	998 Erica Breier	00:24:16.0	None	Stryker - Race 3
	4 10	000 Paige Speelman	00:27:14.9	None	Stryker - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Upper Scioto Valley - Race 3

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Division
1 1002 Heidi Carl 00:22:39.1 None Upper Scioto Valley - Race 3

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team Minster - Race 3	26
2 - Team Botkins - Race 3	106
3 - Team Lincolnview - Race 3	119

4 - Team Columbus Grove - Race 3	153
5 - Team Carey - Race 3	159
6 - Team Kalida - Race 3	167
7 - Team Hopewell-Loudon - Race 3	187
8 - Team Mohawk - Race 3	223
9 - Team Ayersville - Race 3	236
10 - Team Hicksville - Race 3	283
11 - Team Pandora-Gilboa - Race 3	323
12 - Team Crestview - Race 3	367
13 - Team Antwerp - Race 3	369
14 - Team No. Central - Race 3	383
15 - Team Leipsic - Race 3	384
16 - Team Spencerville - Race 3	398
17 - Team Old Fort - Race 3	445
18 - Team Ada - Race 3	472